precision glass chromatography columns
New!  from Omnifit
Precision borsilicate glass columns for low
and medium pressure liquid chromatography
○  Pressure ratings to 1200 psi (80 bar)
○  Fixed or adjustable height
○  Robust and easy to use
○  Solvent resistant

a
f
e
b
b
3.0mm column pricing
complete columns
3.0mm accessories
4
006CC-03-02-FF Complete Column Assembly, 3mm/25mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-03-05-FF Complete Column Assembly, 3mm/50mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-03-10-FF Complete Column Assembly, 3mm/100mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-03-15-FF Complete Column Assembly, 3mm/150mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-03-25-FF Complete Column Assembly, 3mm/250mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006FE-03-05 Complete 3mm endpiece with 5um PTFE frit b 1
006FE-03-10 Complete 3mm endpiece with 10um PTFE frit b 1
006FE-03-25 Complete 3mm end piece with 25um PTFE frit b 1
006FE-03-40 Complete 3mm endpiece with 40um PTFE frit b 1
006FE-03-70 Complete 3mm endpiece with 70um PTFE frit b 1
006FE-03-100 Complete 3mm endpiece with 100um PTFE frit b 1
006FE-03-PE Complete 3mm end piece with 25um PE frit b 4
006-FE-03-SS Complete 3mm end piece with 0.5um SS frit b 4
001320 Adapter, female 1/4-28 x female 5/16-24, Tefzel ® a 10
001321 Adapter, female M6 x female 5/16-24, Polypropylene a 10

006CC-06-25-FF Complete Column Assembly, 6.6mm/250mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-06-40-FF Complete Column Assembly, 6.6mm/400mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-06-05-AF Complete Column Assembly, 6.6mm/50mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-06-10-AF Complete Column Assembly, 6.6mm/100mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-06-15-AF Complete Column Assembly, 6.6mm/150mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-06-25-AF Complete Column Assembly, 6.6mm/250mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-06-40-AF Complete Column Assembly, 6.6mm/400mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006AE-06 Adjustable end piece for 6.6mm columns, 25um PE frit c 1
006FE-06 Fixed end piece for 6.6mm columns, 25um PE frit b 1
001320 Adapter, female 1/4-28 x female 5/16-24, Tefzel ® a 10
001321 Adapter, female M6 x female 5/16-24, Polypropylene a 10
002326 Adapter, female M6 x female 1/4-28, Delrin ®
(for 6.6mm adjustable endpiece only)
g 10
006FR-06-05 PTFE frits, 5um, for 6.6mm columns e 20
006FR-06-10 PTFE frits, 10um, for 6.6mm columns e 20
006FR-06-25 PTFE frits, 25um, for 6.6mm columns e 20
006FR-06-40 PTFE frits, 40um, for 6.6mm columns e 20
006FR-06-70 PTFE frits, 70um, for 6.6mm columns e 20
006FR-06-100 PTFE frits, 100um, for 6.6mm columns e 20
006FR-06-10-PE PE frits, 10um, for 6.6mm columns e 20
006FR-06-25-PE PE frits, 25um, for 6.6mm columns e 20
006OR-06-V Viton O-rings for 6.6 mm columns (black) f 10
006OR-06-S Silicone O-rings for 6.6 mm columns (white) f 10
part number description image  quantity
part number description image  quantity

c
d
f
e
b
a
a
f
e
b
b
10mm column pricing
complete columns
10mm accessories
8
006CC-10-05-FF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/50mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-10-10-FF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/100mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-10-15-FF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/150mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-10-25-FF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/250mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-10-40-FF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/400mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-10-50-FF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/500mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-10-75-FF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/750mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-10-100-FF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/1000mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-10-05-AF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/50mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-10-10-AF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/100mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-10-15-AF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/150mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-10-25-AF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/250mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-10-40-AF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/400mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-10-50-AF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/500mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-10-75-AF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/750mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-10-100-AF Complete Column Assembly, 10mm/1000mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006AE-10 Adjustable end piece for 10mm columns, 25um PE frit c 1
006FE-10 Fixed end piece for 10mm columns, 25um PE frit b 1
001320 Adapter, female 1/4-28 x female 5/16-24, Tefzel ® a 10
001321 Adapter, female M6 x female 5/16-24, Polypropylene a 10
006FR-10-05 PTFE frits, 5um, for 10mm columns e 20
006FR-10-10 PTFE frits, 10um, for 10mm columns e 20
006FR-10-25 PTFE frits, 25um, for 10mm columns e 20
006FR-10-40 PTFE frits, 40um, for 10mm columns e 20
006FR-10-70 PTFE frits, 70um, for 10mm columns e 20
006FR-10-100 PTFE frits, 100um, for 10mm columns e 20
006FR-10-10-PE PE frits, 10um, for 10mm columns e 20
006FR-10-25-PE PE frits, 25um, for 10mm columns e 20
006OR-10-V Viton O-rings for 10mm columns (black) f 10
006OR-10-S Silicone O-rings for 10mm columns (white) f 10
part number description image  quantity
part number description image  quantity
Note 1)   2xF  =  (2) Fixed endpieces;  1xF 1XA  =  (1) Fixed endpiece, (1) Adjustable endpiece
Note 2)   Each 10mm Complete Column Assembly includes the following Omnifit products:

c
d
f
e
b
a
a
f
e
b
b
15mm column pricing
complete columns
15mm accessories
10
006CC-15-05-FF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/50mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-15-10-FF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/100mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-15-15-FF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/150mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-15-25-FF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/250mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-15-40-FF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/400mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-15-50-FF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/500mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-15-75-FF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/750mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-15-100-FF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/1000mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-15-05-AF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/50mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-15-10-AF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/100mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-15-15-AF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/150mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-15-25-AF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/250mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-15-40-AF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/400mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-15-50-AF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/500mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-15-75-AF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/750mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-15-100-AF Complete Column Assembly, 15mm/1000mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006AE-15 Adjustable end piece for 15mm columns, 25um PE frit c 1
006FE-15 Fixed end piece for 15mm columns, 25um PE frit b 1
001320 Adapter, female 1/4-28 x female 5/16-24, Tefzel ® a 10
001321 Adapter, female M6 x female 5/16-24, Polypropylene a 10
006FR-15-05 PTFE frits, 5um, for 15mm columns e 20
006FR-15-10 PTFE frits, 10um, for 15mm columns e 20
006FR-15-25 PTFE frits, 25um, for 15mm columns e 20
006FR-15-40 PTFE frits, 40um, for 15mm columns e 20
006FR-15-70 PTFE frits, 70um, for 15mm columns e 20
006FR-15-100 PTFE frits, 100um, for 15mm columns e 20
006FR-15-10-PE PE frits, 10um, for 15mm columns e 20
006FR-15-25-PE PE frits, 25um, for 15mm columns e 20
006OR-15-V Viton O-rings for 15mm columns (black) f 10
006OR-15-S Silicone O-rings for 15mm columns (white) f 10
part number description image  quantity
part number description image  quantity
Note 1)   2xF  =  (2) Fixed endpieces;  1xF 1XA  =  (1) Fixed endpiece, (1) Adjustable endpiece
Note 2)   Each 15mm Complete Column Assembly includes the following Omnifit products:

c
d
f
e
b
a
a
f
e
b
b
25mm column pricing
complete columns
25mm accessories
12
006CC-25-10-FF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/100mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-25-15-FF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/150mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-25-25-FF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/250mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-25-40-FF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/400mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-25-50-FF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/500mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-25-75-FF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/750mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-25-100-FF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/1000mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-25-10-AF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/100mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-25-15-AF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/150mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-25-25-AF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/250mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-25-40-AF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/400mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-25-50-AF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/500mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-25-75-AF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/750mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-25-100-AF Complete Column Assembly, 25mm/1000mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006AE-25 Adjustable end piece for 25mm columns, 25um PE frit c 1
006FE-25 Fixed end piece for 25mm columns, 25um PE frit b 1
001320 Adapter, female 1/4-28 x female 5/16-24, Tefzel ® a 10
001321 Adapter, female M6 x female 5/16-24, Polypropylene a 10
006FR-25-05 PTFE frits, 5um, for 25mm columns e 20
006FR-25-10 PTFE frits, 10um, for 25mm columns e 20
006FR-25-25 PTFE frits, 25um, for 25mm columns e 20
006FR-25-40 PTFE frits, 40um, for 25mm columns e 20
006FR-25-70 PTFE frits, 70um, for 25mm columns e 20
006FR-25-100 PTFE frits, 100um, for 25mm columns e 20
006FR-25-10-PE PE frits, 10um, for 25mm columns e 20
006FR-25-25-PE PE frits, 25um, for 25mm columns e 20
006OR-25-V Viton O-rings for 25mm columns (black) f 10
006OR-25-S Silicone O-rings for 25mm columns (white) f 10
part number description image  quantity
part number description image  quantity
Note 1)   2xF  =  (2) Fixed endpieces;  1xF 1XA  =  (1) Fixed endpiece, (1) Adjustable endpiece
Note 2)   Each 25mm Complete Column Assembly includes the following Omnifit products:

c
d
f
e
b
a
a
f
e
b
b
35mm column pricing
complete columns
35mm accessories
14
006CC-35-10-FF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/100mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-35-15-FF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/150mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-35-25-FF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/250mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-35-40-FF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/400mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-35-50-FF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/500mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-35-75-FF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/750mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-35-100-FF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/1000mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-35-10-AF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/100mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-35-15-AF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/150mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-35-25-AF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/250mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-35-40-AF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/400mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-35-50-AF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/500mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-35-75-AF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/750mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-35-100-AF Complete Column Assembly, 35mm/1000mm,1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006AE-35 Adjustable end piece for 35mm columns, 25um PE frit c 1
006FE-35 Fixed end piece for 35mm columns, 25um PE frit b 1
001320 Adapter, female 1/4-28 x female 5/16-24, Tefzel ® a 10
001321 Adapter, female M6 x female 5/16-24, Polypropylene a 10
006FR-35-05 PTFE frits, 5um, for 35mm columns e 20
006FR-35-10 PTFE frits, 10um, for 35mm columns e 20
006FR-35-25 PTFE frits, 25um, for 35mm columns e 20
006FR-35-40 PTFE frits, 40um, for 35mm columns e 20
006FR-35-70 PTFE frits, 70um, for 35mm columns e 20
006FR-35-100 PTFE frits, 100um, for 35mm columns e 20
006FR-35-10-PE PE frits, 10um, for 35mm columns e 20
006FR-35-25-PE PE frits, 25um, for 35mm columns e 20
006OR-35-V Viton O-rings for 35mm columns (black) f 10
006OR-35-S Silicone O-rings for 35mm columns (white) f 10
part number description image  quantity
part number description image  quantity
Note 1)   2xF  =  (2) Fixed endpieces;  1xF 1XA  =  (1) Fixed endpiece, (1) Adjustable endpiece
Note 2)   Each 35mm Complete Column Assembly includes the following Omnifit products:

a
c
d
f
e
b
a
a
f
e
b
b
50mm column pricing
complete columns
50mm accessories
006CC-50-10-FF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/100mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-50-15-FF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/150mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-50-25-FF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/250mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-50-40-FF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/400mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-50-50-FF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/500mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-50-75-FF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/750mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-50-100-FF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/1000mm, 2xF “fixed” 1
006CC-50-10-AF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/100mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-50-15-AF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/150mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-50-25-AF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/250mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-50-40-AF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/400mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-50-50-AF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/500mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-50-75-AF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/750mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006CC-50-100-AF Complete Column Assembly, 50mm/1000mm, 1xF 1xA “adjustable” 1
006AE-50 Adjustable end piece for 50mm columns, 25um PE frit c 1
006FE-50 Fixed end piece for 50mm columns, 25um PE frit b 1
001320 Adapter, female 1/4-28 x female 5/16-24, Tefzel ® a 10
001321 Adapter, female M6 x female 5/16-24, Polypropylene a 10
006FR-50-05 PTFE frits, 5um, for 50mm columns e 20
006FR-50-10 PTFE frits, 10um, for 50mm columns e 20
006FR-50-25 PTFE frits, 25um, for 50mm columns e 20
006FR-50-40 PTFE frits, 40um, for 50mm columns e 20
006FR-50-70 PTFE frits, 70um, for 50mm columns e 20
006FR-50-100 PTFE frits, 100um, for 50mm columns e 20
006FR-50-10-PE PE frits, 10um, for 50mm columns e 20
006FR-50-25-PE PE frits, 25um, for 50mm columns e 20
006OR-50-V Viton O-rings for 50mm columns (black) f 10
006OR-50-S Silicone O-rings for 50mm columns (white) f 10
16
part number description image  quantity
part number description image  quantity
Note 1)   2xF  =  (2) Fixed endpieces;  1xF 1XA  =  (1) Fixed endpiece, (1) Adjustable endpiece

001404 Viton cylindrical seal, 10 pack t 10
006770NS Frit insertion tool for 6.6mm columns u 1
006170 Frit insertion tool for 10mm columns u 1
006451 Frit insertion tool for 15mm columns u 1
006270 Frit insertion tool for 25mm columns u 1
006951 Frit insertion tool for 35mm columns u 1
006870 Frit insertion tool for 50mm columns u 1
006069 Tweezers for frit removal 1
003220 3-Valve bottle cap, for size GL45 bottles v 1
003284 2-Connector bottle cap, for size GL45 bottles w 1
003283 3-Valve bottle cap, for size GL32 bottles x 1
002110 Tube end fittings for 1/16” OD tubing, mixed colors y 10
002210 Tube end fittings for 1/8” OD tubing, mixed colors y 10
006PS-03 3mm column packing sleeve (column connector) z 1
006PS-06 6.6mm column packing sleeve (column connector) z 1
006PS-10 10mm column packing sleeve (column connector) z 1
006PS-15 15mm column packing sleeve (column connector) z 1
006PS-25 25mm column packing sleeve (column connector) z 1
006PS-35 35mm column packing sleeve (column connector) z 1
006PS-50 50mm column packing sleeve (column connector) z 1
0011340 Vari-bore check valve, 0.1 psi cracking pressure A 2
0011341 Vari-bore check valve, 0.5 psi cracking pressure A 2
0011342 Vari-bore check valve, 1.5 psi cracking pressure A 2
0011343 Vari-bore check valve, 3.0 psi cracking pressure A 2

Panel-mount
lock nut
Cut tubing flush to
teflon face
Complete assembly
006RG-03-02 Replacement glass column 3mm/25mm 1
006RG-03-05 Replacement glass column 3mm/50mm 1
006RG-03-10 Replacement glass column 3mm/100mm 1
006RG-03-15 Replacement glass column 3mm/150mm 1
006RG-03-25 Replacement glass column 3mm/250mm 1
006RG-06-05 Replacement glass column 6.6mm/50mm 1
006RG-06-10 Replacement glass column 6.6mm/100mm 1
006RG-06-15 Replacement glass column 6.6mm/150mm 1
006RG-06-25 Replacement glass column 6.6mm/250mm 1
006RG-06-40 Replacement glass column 6.6mm/400mm 1
006RG-10-05 Replacement glass column 10mm/50mm 1
006RG-10-10 Replacement glass column 10mm/100mm 1
006RG-10-15 Replacement glass column 10mm/150mm 1
006RG-10-25 Replacement glass column 10mm/250mm 1
006RG-10-40 Replacement glass column 10mm/400mm 1
006RG-10-50 Replacement glass column 10mm/500mm 1
006RG-10-75 Replacement glass column 10mm/750mm 1
006RG-10-100 Replacement glass column 10mm/1000mm 1
006RG-15-05 Replacement glass column 15mm/50mm 1
006RG-15-10 Replacement glass column 15mm/100mm 1
006RG-15-15 Replacement glass column 15mm/150mm 1
006RG-15-25 Replacement glass column 15mm/250mm 1
006RG-15-40 Replacement glass column 15mm/400mm 1
006RG-15-50 Replacement glass column 15mm/500mm 1
006RG-15-75 Replacement glass column 15mm/750mm 1
006RG-15-100 Replacement glass column 15mm/1000mm 1
006RG-25-10 Replacement glass column 25mm/100mm 1
006RG-25-15 Replacement glass column 25mm/150mm 1
006RG-25-25 Replacement glass column 25mm/250mm 1
006RG-25-40 Replacement glass column 25mm/400mm 1
006RG-25-50 Replacement glass column 25mm/500mm 1
006RG-25-75 Replacement glass column 25mm/750mm 1
006RG-25-100 Replacement glass column 25mm/1000mm 1
006RG-35-10 Replacement glass column 35mm/100mm 1
006RG-35-15 Replacement glass column 35mm/150mm 1
006RG-35-25 Replacement glass column 35mm/250mm 1
006RG-35-40 Replacement glass column 35mm/400mm 1
006RG-35-50 Replacement glass column 35mm/500mm 1
006RG-35-75 Replacement glass column 35mm/750mm 1
006RG-35-100 Replacement glass column 35mm/1000mm 1
006RG-50-10 Replacement glass column 50mm/100mm 1
006RG-50-15 Replacement glass column 50mm/150mm 1
006RG-50-25 Replacement glass column 50mm/250mm 1
006RG-50-40 Replacement glass column 50mm/400mm 1
006RG-50-50 Replacement glass column 50mm/500mm 1
006RG-50-75 Replacement glass column 50mm/750mm 1
006RG-50-100 Replacement glass column 50mm/1000mm 1
Replacement glass columns
21
part number description quantity
Volume and Pressure Chart